
Sierra  Nevada Unit ,  WBCCI
1999 Meeting and Rally Schedule

Date Location Event

Saturday,  January 16, 1999 Carson City, The Sizzler 11:30 am Member luncheon

Monday February 8 - 
Sunday 15, 1999

Blythe, CA Hobo Rally

Thursday February 18, 1999 Fallon, Jerry's Restaurant 11:30 am Member luncheon

Sunday March 14, 1999 Sparks, John Asquaga's Nugget, 
Ristorante Orozko

10:00 am Member brunch

Friday April 16 - Sunday 
April 18, 1999

Washoe Lake State Park, Washoe 
Valley

Rally (canceled)

Tuesday May 11, 1999 Carson City, The Grosch's residence 11:30 am - BBQ

Saturday, June 5, 1999 Washoe Valley, Bowers Mansion 
State Park

11:30 am Brown bag lunch

Sunday June 27, 1999 Dayton, OH -Time & place to be 
announced

Unit Brunch at International Rally

Saturday June 28 - Sunday 
July 4, 1999

 Dayton, OH WBCCI International Rally

Sunday July 11, 1999 Carson City, place to be announced 11:30 am  Brown bag lunch

Wednesday August 18, 
1999

Reno, Dale & Virginia Leipper's 
residence

11:30 am -BBQ

Friday September 10 - 
Sunday 12, 1997

Minden, Carson Valley Inn Rally - Genoa Annual Candy Dance, 
Election & Business meeting on Saturday 
the 11th (canceled)

Thursday October 7, 1999 Reno, Bavarian World 11:30 am - Member luncheon

Tuesday October 12, - 
Sunday October 17, 1999

Mariposa, CA Region XII Rally

Wednesday November 17, 
1999

Reno, The Copper Summit Brew 
Pub

11:30 am  Member luncheon

Sunday December 12, 1999 Reno, The Burnham's residence 11:00 am Annual Christmas Party
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